Level Switch NR
● Mounted in the cover
● Adjustable switching points in 10 mm grid
● Up to four contacts
Characteristics
Mechanical level monitor for fluid media, with contact-free triggering
of a reed contact.
Technical data

GD-AlSi 12, NBR, PA
Weight see table "Dimensions and weights"
Installation
location
vertical installation position
Dimensions and weights
Flanged type
Types L Maximum number of
switching contacts
to be ordered separately
Weight
kg
'normally open' /
'normally closed'
NR-000
NR-120EA0250   250 2 1.0
NR-120EA0500   500 3 1.1
NR-120EA0750   750 4 1.3
NR-120EA1000 1000 1.4
Threaded type
Types L Maximum number of
switching contacts
to be ordered separately
Weight
kg
'normally open' /
'normally closed'
NR-000
NR-050HK0250   250 2 1.3
NR-050HK0500   500 3 1.4
NR-050HK0750   750 4 1.6
NR-050HK1000 1000 1.7
Details of float location 60 mm for density1 g/cm3.
The device is delivered without a seal.
Handling and Operation
Note